IAD-55G1008MUA

SKU: 216472

6 eneo’

Gigabit Switch, Unmanaged, 120W, 8x PoE, 1xSFP,
1x RJ45, 10/100/1000 Mbps, Desktop

Gigabit PoE Switch, desktop application ESD protection IEC61000-4-2 Standard
Gigabit Uplink Ports: 1x RJ45, 1x SFP CCTV mode allows transmission up to 250m @ 10Mbps
8x 10/100/1000 PoE Ports, IEEE 802.3af/at Brackets and 150W power-adaptor scope of supply

General:

Dimensions (HxWxD) . 27x200x101,8mm
Construcion Deskop
Type Layer2 switch
Series eneo Switch
Mountng desktop
Blower no
PoE ports (number) 8
Management no
Supply voltage . 48~57vDC
Power over Ethernet IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at
PoE budget 1208w
Operating temperature . -10°C~+45°C
Weight 500
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Continuation of the specifications

s Name
219525 RJT-1000SFP

otears  srPossMto
ot7ss  srPossoMd0
otears  sFPastomd0
oteses  sFPastosto
otear7  sFpastosa0

CCTV mode: transmission of 10Mbps @ 250m,CCTV
mode, PoE Power output: 29.2W @ 1m; 25.8W @
100m; 24.2W @ 150m; 19.9W @ 250m

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT,IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX,|IEEE
802.ab 1000BaseT,|EEE 802.3z
1000BaseSX/LX,IEEE 802.3x Flow Control,IEEE
802.3at Power Over Ethernet (PoE+),IEEE 802.3af
Power Over Ethernet (PoE)

1x 10/100/1000Base-Tx, 1x 1000Base-X SFP, 8x
10/100/1000Base-T

SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C

SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C
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